## 2015 Pathway Project - E15-003

Auburn Rd Path Gap Construction

Engineers Estimate
January, 2015

Pavex 2654 Van Horn Rd. Trenton, MI 48183 Audia Concrete Construction 2985 Childs Dr Milford, MI 48381

Item				Unit		Unit		Unit	
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	Tree Removal,€inch to 18 inch	6	Each	\$360.00	\$2,160.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00
2	Tree Removal, 19 inch to 36 inch	12	Each	\$735.00	\$8,820.00	\$925.00	\$11,100.00	\$1,700.00	\$20,400.00
3	HMA Path, Rem	360	Sft	\$2.50	\$900.00	\$13.64	\$4,910.40	\$4.25	\$1,530.00
4	Shared Use Path, Grading	385	Foot	\$15.00	\$5,775.00	\$26.00	\$10,010.00	\$40.00	\$15,400.00
5	Utility Structure, Adjust w/ EJ riser rings	4	Each	\$280.00	\$1,120.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$720.00	\$2,880.00
6	Utility Structure, Reconstruct	4	Foot	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
7	Shared Use Path, Aggregate	86	Ton	\$35.00	\$3,010.00	\$50.00	\$4,300.00	\$40.00	\$3,440.00
8	Culv, CI B, CSP, 12 Inch	15	Foot	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00
9	Culv End Sect, 12 Inch	2	Each	\$145.00	\$290.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
10	Shared Use Path, HMA	86	Ton	\$90.00	\$7,740.00	\$219.00	\$18,834.00	\$380.00	\$32,680.00
11	Topsoil Surface, Dinch and Seeding, Mixture THM w/ Mulch	780	Syd	\$3.00	\$2,340.00	\$9.00	\$7,020.00	\$7.50	\$5,850.00
12	Traffic Maintenance⊠ Control	1	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,260.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
13	Mobilization, Max 5% - Items 1 thru 12	1	Lump Sum	\$1,760.25	\$1,760.25	\$3,289.22	\$3,289.22	\$4,672.75	\$4,672.75

Total: \$36,965.25 \$69,073.62 \$98,127.75